
1º condutor

2º condutor/navegador

Antonio Henriques 2003

Miguel Costa 2007

Rui Rocha 2035

Pedro Campas 2309

Nuno Santos 2366

Gonçalo Mesquita 2347

Nuno Bras 4235

Ricardo Lucas 4236

Jorge Calvario 6235

Mauro Silva 6264

Daniel Custodio 1632

Ruben Norberto 1753

Flavio Gomes 2572

Cristiano Fernandes 2574

Carlos Gomes 2565

Rafael Gomes 2566

Guido Gomes 908

Gregorio Esteves 909

Emidio Bastos 4495

Rafael Bastos 4511

Ricardo Pereira 4117

Maria Pereira 4119

Luis Silva 4363

Tiago Ramos 4771

Cristiano Afonso 3632

Miguel Batista 3657

Luis Henriques 4369

Ricardo Pimentel 4370

Bruno Sousa 4271

Nuno Silva 4233

Paulo Marques

Pedro Marques

Sergio Matos 2189

Sergio Pinho 7112

Total Inscritos: 17 A Comissão Organizadora, 13/09/2023

4369 PROMOÇÁONISSAN PATROL

NISSAN PATROL

NISSAN PATROL GR 

PROMOÇÃO

PT

8766

PT 8753

PT

PT

7399

PT

9074

PT

PT

GUIDO GOMES 908 SUPER-PROTO PT

ANTONIO HENRIQUES 2003 SUPER-PROTO

SUPER-PROTO PT

BMW CRAWLER PBD

PROTO XS 5

TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 250

PT nº

P
a

is

7856

8790

7502

PT 9179

PT

PT

Nº Concorrente
Lic.   

nº
Lic. nº CLASSE

112 SUPER-PROTONUNO SANTOS 2366

131 RUI ROCHA 2035 SUPER-PROTO

111 JORGE CALVARIO 6235 SUPER-PROTO

4235 SUPER-PROTO

VIATURA

CRAWLER LS1

LAND CRUISER BJ40

315 PAULO MARQUES PROMOÇÃO

109 NUNO BRAS

118

302 RICARDO PEREIRA 4117

LUIS HENRIQUES

CARLOS GOMES 2565

306 BRUNO SOUSA 4271 PROMOÇÃO

303 LUIS SILVA 4363 PROMOÇÃO

123

NISSAN PATROL

NISSAN PATROL GR Y60

LISTA DE INCRITOS  CISET 4X4  OLIVEIRA DE FRADES

MASTER

PT 9533

PT 8783

129 FLAVIO GOMES 2572

101

115 DANIEL CARAPAU 1632 SUPER-PROTO

SUPER-PROTO

8949

SUPER PROTO

PROTO XS 5

7993

305

304 CRISTIANO AFONSO 3632 PROMOÇÃO PT 9162

9173

316 EMIDIO BASTOS 4495 PROMOÇÃO PT 8968

PROMOÇÃO

LAND ROVER DEFENDER 

317 SERGIO MATOS 2189 PROMOÇÃO PTNISSAN PATROL GR

NISSAN PROTO

LAND ROVER DEFENDER TD5

TOYOTA PROTO LEIRILUMEN

JIMMY S ULTRA 4


